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202341H 13.46 13.46 1.81 1.81 14.20
202342 13.35 26.81 1.92 3.73 14.55
202343 14.47 41.28 2.20 5.93 15.26
202344 H 13.43 54.70 2.01 7.94 14.42
202345 F 14.92 69.62 2.15 10.09 14.18
20234F6 1 14.70 84.32 2.12 12.21 14.32
202347 F 16.02 100.34 2.42 14.62 14.75
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20234E8 17.67 118.01 3.02 17.64 17.20
20239 H 17.27 135.28 2.79 20.43 16.04
2023410 16.26 151.54 2.71 23.14 15.04
2023411H 15.18 166.72 2.51 25.65 14.65
2023412H 17.78 184.50 2.44 28.09 13.74
20244E1 1 17.19 17.19 2.48 2.48 13.50
202442 13.65 30.84 1.99 4.47 13.24
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